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~ N . D"I I Ml'\ nnnws:Ts:D . DESCRIPTIO - EMANUEL PROJECT . . 
NEWSPAPER ART CLES 
i971 TIJROUCH 1974 

. 

RS 3-1 AMERICAN -PLATING COMPANY . 
2751 N. WILLIAMS - • 

-
A-2-4 AB LE ., VERA 

3106 N. GANTENBEIN -

RS-4 - 4 ADAMS , JEWELL D . 
102 N. . KNOTT , APT. D 

E-4-TO ALLEN , ALICt 
26';.7 N. GANTENBEIN 

E-4-10 ALLEN , ANNIE J. 
2627 N. GANTENBEIN 

E- 4- 10 ALLEN , DO ALD R. I 

- 2627 N. CANTE BEIN I . . 
• • 

RS 5-3 ALLEN , R. J . - . 
2632 N. GANTENBEIN 

~ 
. 

{ AB J-o ALTMANNS , J OHN s. 
405 N. STANTON 

A 2-4 BARBER , MARY -
3106 N·. GANTENBEIN 

RS 4-7 BASS , LEE ETTA 
111 N. RUSSELL 112 

A 4-6 BATES, BILLY . 
3320 N. GANTENBEIN 

E 3-1 BELL, LEONARD . 
500 N. KNOTT 

. 
R-10-1 BENNETT, LOUIS 

3147 N. COMMERCIAL 

R 9-4 BERG, JOHANN . .320 N. FARGO 

A 3-19 BIELAN , ROBERT LEE 
3213 N. VANCOUVER 

A 4---S BOOKER , ELNORA . 259 N. COOK 

A-4-11 BOWLES, EVIE 
233 . COOK 



• RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

Project Name E.aiB. t:L.(! ~ ' 
I 

C 1 f ent' s Name - :.I 11' ; 

Address 

• Hale □ Fam i 1 y □ 
□ Female • Individual • 

Fami l y Composition 

Total Nl.lllber In Family -----
wife, husband ---

Other: R 1 I eat on A ,ae R 1 I eat on A 1ae 

Eligible for Public Housing D YES 

Eligible for Welfare □ YES 

Eligible for (Other) □ YES 

Pa rce 1 No. Advt sor 

Phone 

Ethn lu'<.. t:: Age 

Harried □ Renter/Occupant 

Sf ng 1 e • Owner/Occupant 

Economic Data 

Employer C,l( $ 

Address 

Other Source of Income 
$ 

$ 
Total Monthly Income $ ( 

NO Presently Receiving Welfare 

(] NO Other Assistance 

(ID NO 

,; 

) 

□ YES (!]No 

Claimant was displaced from rea l property within the project area on or after date of per­
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget fo r project: 

. 0 YES □ NO 
?- ?- I . Date of Initial Interview 7- /. 7 I Date of Info pamphlet de l Ivery 

---------- -------■ 

Date Notice to Hove given Date Effective Expires - --------- ------ -----• 
CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY 

(a) for owner-occupants - Indicate tnl.tfal date of 
occupancy and ownership 

Date of Initiation of negotiations for purchase of property 

Date of Acquisition 

Date of letter of Intent 

Date of move 

I 

I 



• • RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

CLIENT'S NAMi ALLEN R. J. 

ADDRESS 2632 N. Gantenbein 

kELOCATtON ADVISOR C. Daniels 

PHONE 284-3264 PROJECT NAME Emanuel ORE R-20 

SEX M ETHN __ B __ VETERAN ___ AGE_5_5 __ 
Married-never 

MARITAL STATUSDivorced - TENURE Owne r 
Sepe rated 

DISABILITY _____ INDIV X FAMILY __ _ 

ELIGIBLE FOR : PUBLIC HOUSING_ FHA 235 __ _ 

RENT SUPPLEMENT_OTHER ___ _ 

IN IT t AL I NT ERV I EW_J _u _.1 y ___ l __ , ___ 19 __ 7_1 _______ _ 

PARCEL NO. _.:..;,RS;:;.....iS'--""""'3 ________ _ 

DATE ON SITE:.,,_Q......_....,_~.__,ju...--....i 
INITIATION OF 

NEG OT I AT IONS : ~J u_l-'-~-~--_. 
DATE OF 
ACQUISITION : Au ust 18 

DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED 7/27/71 

NOTICE TO MOVE __ N_o ___ OATES EFFECTIVE __ --_-_-_-__ EXPIRATION DATE ___ -_--_-_-___ _ 

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY ________________________ _ 

ECONOMIC DATA 

Employer Souther Pacific Rai 1 Road 
Address Brooklyn Roads 
MCW ---------------Socia 1 Security _________ _ 
Pens ion -------------0th er --------------

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME 

FAMILY COMPOSITION 

$600.00 Name Re at,on A ,ae 

$600,00 

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH R_ OCATED 

s ss 
Subsidized Sales X S i na 1 e Fam i 1 v X Age of Structure 1898 No. Rooms s 
Subsidized Rental Mu 1 t I o I e Fam i 1 v No. Bedrooms.1__ Furn._Unfurn_x__ 
Pub I i c Hous i na Ouolex Ut i 1 it i es $ 
Private Rental Hobi le Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $ 
Private Sales Acquisition Price $5 .soo 
Si ze of Habitable Area 688 sq/ ft. 

Taxes$ ___ _ 
Liens$ ___ _ 

Equity$ ___ _ 

HOUSING REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS 

Bedrooms Name o f Aaencv D ate 
Multnomah Countv Welfare 
Food Stamo Proaram 
Housino Authoritv 
Leqal Aid 7/ I J/71 
FISH 
Health Deot. 



AGENCY ACTION · . REASONS· . 
Aooeals 
ivicted -Refused Assistance -Address Unknown (tracinQ) 
Other {death. etc.) - -

TEMPORARY RELOCATION 

With In Proiect X Date Moved In _______________ _ 
Address ------------------Outside Proiect Re as on - ------------------

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

CI ient Referred LPA Referred XXX ------------- --------------
Address 4015 N.E. 16th Phone ------------------- ------ Date of Move Sept. 23, 19 71 

WHERE RELOCATED· . s ss 
Same Citv X Subsidized Sales Sinqle Familv X l 
Outside Citv Subsidized Rental Mu 1 t i o I e Fam i I v 
Out of State Public Housina Ouolex 

Private Rental Mobile Home 
Priyate Sales X 

Furnished_Unfurnished__LN'-lnber of Rooms_N\ITlber of Bedrooms_l,_Habitable Area __ 

Utilities$ _____ Monthly Payments (Rent) $ ____ Purchase Price$ 12
1
500.00 

Age of Structure: ___ Taxes$ ___ _ Equity$ F/C Distance Moved Away 34 blocks __;... __ _ 
Name of Moving Company_S_e_lf _________ _ Name of Realtor Paul Daughtrey 

BENEFITS RECEIVED 
T Ck Purchase Price 

RHP 
$ 12 ,SQQ QO 

TACO Rental Down Payment $5,500.00 
TACO Rental 
TACO Rental RHP $7,000.00 
TACO Rental 
TACO Sales Total Down - $ 12 ,500.00 
Fixed Hovin 420 00 
Actual Move Tota I Mortgage $ None 
Stora e 
Incidental 10 -EH 
Interest 

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED $7,459.87 

REALTOR : Paul Daughtrey ESCROW CO. Pioneer National OFFICER Jean Egberg 

• • 



• INTERVIEW REGISTER • -Oa-te Relocation .----------------------------------------,)Jorker 
1/15/71 Flyer delivered by James Crolley. Works swing shift - will come into offic 

later. Knows we are here and where office is. 

2/11/71 Survey: would like to buy comp. housing in NE (Irvington). 

7/1/71 Took Mr. Allen out to see some houses in Irvington. He point d ul h u 
he liked. I arranged for him to see one that I had previously n pri d 
at $11,000.00 on NE 9th. He pointed out mostly 1½ story hou 

7/13/71 Mrs. Nyberg came in with Mr. Al Jen. She had E. M. drawn up fr h u & I L 
4015 N.E. 16th. Mr. Allen said he liked that one and wanted buy 
he could get the money. I made an appointment with Attorn y r 3:00 PM. 

7/ 13/71 Mr. Rankins Secretary called and canceled appointment - 3:20 PM. 

7/14/71 Had city inspection - found house O.K., except for check off v Iv , H nd 
rai 1 to the basement. 

7/16/71 Mr. Rankin called and said he wanted to let Mr. Al Jen consider th location 
from standpoint of the Fremont Freeway coming in North of hi house. I 
made it clear tha t the choise was theirs to make. 

7/20/71 Betty Nyberg came in and had a sign E.M. on house at 4015 NE 16th. 

Mrs. Eggbert called to say that Mrs. Allen's name came up on title report 
and wanted to know if he was sti 1 I married and died. 

Mr. Allen came in and brought papers showing that he had sole owne rship of 
the house. 

Called Bob Ra kin, Attorney for Allen, told him title company was ready 
to close and had set appointm nt for 8/17/71 at 1:30 PM. 

8/17/711 Cal led Paul Daughtrey to find out if repairs were being made - he said 
that Mr . Helen L. Ronald, PH.#281-8430, th owner has the hand railing 

down to basement finished, but that it wi 1 I be Friday before she could 

10/15/ 1 

get. Also she would know Monday what she was going to do about moving. 

Report from Bureau of Bui !dings came in and the house was found to be 
standard. 
Mrs. Ronald is moving out and Mr. All n has the keys. 

Mr. Allen moved in and found hat c rain repairs were not made and that 
plumbing is leaky. I c I led P ul D ugh ry Real Estate and told him of 

Mr. Al Jen's concern. He s id h w uld k care of it. 

Released funds from E crow. Mr . Ron Id with Mr. Daughtrey's help, has 
completed all repair Lo Mr. Al 1 n's isf ction. At last conversation 
with Mr. Allen, h w v ry h ppy with his new home. Mr. Al Jen was 
confused at first b u o EDPA or hi attorney could not explain 
his benefits. (Too m ny on li c ting s ements) This problem seems to 
be consistant with v ry di pl c who ended EDPA meetings prior to 
start of th proj Mr. Al I n I lso hat he was delt with fairly 
and that hi hou r th mov did no ost him anything out of his 
pocket was rally god d al. 
I found Mr. Al 1 n v ry nic o work with. 

J 

C 

CD 

co 

CD 

CD 

CD 

CD 

CD 

CD 

C 



• 
RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

RELOCATION WORKER_(' _____ /)'---,_ · _t __ PROJECT NO. PARCEL \ __ _ 

NAME -------------- ADDRESS ______________ APT NO . 

PHONE INITIAL INTERVIEW SEX H NH AGE --- -------- --- -- -- ---
U.S. CIT IZEN __ ALIEN __ VETERAN __ 

FAMILY COMPOSITION 

SERVICEMAN --- DATE ON SITE 

Name Relation . Age Employer: Name ________ _ $ ___ _ 
Address 

MCH_Caseworker ________ _ 
Social Security ________ _ 
Va. __ F d. __ Mult Co. ____ _ 
Pension: Name ---------0th er: Nam 

--
TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME 

Rent ___ , lnc.Heat_Hater Gas Gar_Elec__ Unfurn ___ Furn __ No.Rms ___ _ 

ELIGIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOUSING: (yes or no) 
Over 62 __ Disabled(Soc.Sec.def.) ___ Income below limits __ Assets below limits __ _ 

221 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY : Date delivered by--------------------Notify in case of accident: 
Name Address Phone ------------ -------1 n format ion Statement given to __________ on _____ by 

Notice to move given to on by ___________ _ 
Payments: Amount$ ____ Check No. Date delivered Moved by self ____ (_o_r __ ) 

moved by moving company (Phone) 
REMOVED FROM CASELOAD: (Date) 

Refused assistance 
Relocated in: 

Low-rent p~blic housing 
Other perm. public housing ____ _ 
Standard priv. rent . hsg. 
S~b-standard priv. rent 

hgs. with refusal of 
further aid 

Standard sales housing 
Sub-standard sales hsg. 
Out-of-town 
Address unknown,abancloned 
Evicted, no further 
assistance 

Other (explain) _________ _ 

RELOCATION REFERRALS : 

NE\/ ADDiESS: 

REMAINING ON CASELOAD: 
Address unknown, tra c ing 
Evicted, further assistance 

contemplated 
Temporarily relocated by 

LPA 
within project: 

outside project: 
address 

address 

FAMILY Rc r- usEO ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE: 
Date Worker ----- -----------

Date 

Zip Phone 



• 
October 18, 1971 

Pioneer National Titl e Insu rance Co. 
421 S. W. Stark Street 
Portland. Oregon 97204 

ATTENTION: Jean Egberg 
Etc row Off Ice r 

lientletnen: 

Re: P•rcel No. RS-5-3 
Escrow No. 385316 
ALLEN, R. J. 

You have in the above-identified escrow account• 
, ~,000 replacetnent housing paywnent In accordance with our 
Instruction• of August 2, 1971. 

This 11 to certify that Nr. Allen has acquired and 
moved Into• 1taledard structure located at 4015 N. E. 16th 
Avenue. You are hereby authorized to rel•••• the replace• 
•nt houllftl ,-~t and dltlaurH It In ·• h •nMti •• 

ell rected by Mr. Al 1• • . 

JIK:cll 

Yours very trulr, 

John I. K•nwa rd 
Executive Director 



October 22, 1971 

Hr. R. J. A 11 en 
lt015 N. E. 16th 
Portland, Oregon 97212 

Dear Mr. Allen: 

lnclotecl Is our check, nuinber 109 EH, In ttie tl.ln of Thirty-nine 
encl 87/loo dollars, .tllc:h re,, ents relinbur nt per your clalm 
for Incidental en es In the purchase of your house at a.015 N. 
E. 16th Avenue, Portland, Or~. 



Ull8AN ~IXVEl.Ol'MENT FUND-l'IIOJECT ~11£1-EMANUU ~AL, OIi£. R-20 

• PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT f'AtMMISSION 
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

Wa"ant Number 

109 EH 

PAY TO II. J. Allen 
DATE Oct, __ oll_ 1......;.r_ l _l _____ 

1 

19_7J_ 

$ J9.17 

______ ____ _ _ ________________ DOLLARS 

TO THE TIEASUIH OF THE 
CITY OF ,OITLAND, OHGON 

AUTHORIZl:0 81GNATUi.1: 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
AUTHOltlll:1:0 81GNATUltl: 

,orttand Development Commission 224-4100 
DlfTAC H ■ l:1'O111: Dl:P'OIITINQ CHl:CK 

DATE INVOl <:a O" 
CONTltACT NO• , Dt:•c "JP'TION 

llal•ur,_nt for Mtt •-nt costs ,., clal■ fl led. 
Ac4tul11t Ion of -.OIS N. r. 16th (Par .. I AS-S-J) 

Account Distribution 

E 1501 Relocation Payments 
(Settlement Costs) $39. 87 

AMOUNT 

.,,.11 

t, 



CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
Huo-,1•1 

(4-6o) 

(Settlement Costa Incurred by Owner) 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF LOCAL AGENCY (Include ZIP code) 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

PROJECT NAME (II oppllcoble) 

Emanuel Project 

PROJECT NUMB ER 
ORE R-20 

INSTRUCTIONS : Complete oil oppllcoble Items ond sign cert/I/cation In Block 5. Consult the local CJ9ency os to documents to be submltt d with 
th is c#olm. 

PENAL TY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT . U.S.C. Ti tle 18, Sec. 1001, providea : "Whoever, in ony matter within the jurisdiction of 
ony deportment or agency of the United Stotos knowingly ond wi I lfu I ly fo 11 ifios ... or mokos ony fo lse, flc titi ous or froudu lent statements or re pre• 

sentot ions, or makes or u1e1 ony folio writing or document knowing the some to contain any folse, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, shall 

be f ined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more thon five years, or both." 

1. IDENTIFICATION OF CLAI MANT 

Nome (oa ahown In deed to loco/ agency or In condemnation proceeding) 

ALLEN, Robert J. 

2. IDENTIFICATION OF PROPERTY 

o. Address or Legal Description 

4015 N. E. 16th, Portland, Oregon 

Lot 15, Block 4, Irvington Heights 

b. Parcel Numb r(1) 

Address (Include ZIP code) 

2632 N. Gantenbein 
Port! nd 22 

c. Did you occupy th is 

property e ither as o 

resident or for the 

purpose of carrying out 

business operations? 

Yes 0 No 

3. SETTLEMENT COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT IN TRANSFERRING PROPERTY TO LOCAL AGENCY 

ITEM 

(o) 

TOTAL $ 

COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT 

CHARGED TO 
CLAIMANT ON 
SETTLEMENT 
STATEMENT 

(b) 

$ 

s 

PAID DIRECTLY AMOUNT CLAIME 
BY CLAIMANT (Col. (b) + (c)) 

(c) 

$ 

$ 

•· LISTING OF DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED HEREWITH IN SUPPORT OF AMOUNTS ENTERED IN ITEM 3, C OLUMN (c) 

cop, of escrow instructions 

$ 

$ 

FOR LOCAL 
AGENCY USE 

AMOUNT 
APPROVED 

(e) 

5. I CERTIFY under the penalties ond provision• of U .S .C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and ony other applicable low, that thl1 claim and information 1ub• 
mitted herewith hove been examined by me ond ore true , correct, ond complete, ond thot I understand thot, oport from the penoltie• and prov i s ions 
of U.S.C . Title 18, Sec. 1001, ond ony other opplicoble low, falsif ic ation of ony item in thi• claim or 1ubmitted herewith moy result in forfeiture 
of the entire cloim. I further certify thot I hove not submitted ony other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensation from any other 
source for ony Item of this claim, and thot ony receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect coats octuolly incurred. 

Dofe Signature ol cl 

.. (Ovw) 



R LOCAL AGENCY USE OHL Y 

A. DOES CLAIMANT MEET ALL TIMING REQUIREMENTS FOR ELIGIBILITY? 

Yes O No . ' 
If "No," explain: 

8. DETAIL OF COSTS COVERING MORTGAGE PREPAYM ENT PENAL TY AND COSTS ALLOCABLE TO PERIOD SUBSEQUENT TO TRANSFER 
OF TITLE (Show bosis for, and amount of, reimbursement due claimant for ( 1) any mort9og• ,xepoynw,nt penalty, or (2) any taxes or public .. ,. 

vice chorr,es poid by, or cha,ved to, claimant for any period subsequent to v stlnv title or possession In the local 09 ncy, I ( the amount claimed 

wos paid directly by claimant or if the computation is not shown on the settlement statem nt. ) 

C. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNT OF REIMBURSEMENT CLA IMED AND AMOUNT APPROVED FOR PAYMENT 

0 , CE RTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that I hove examined thl1 clalffl, and the 1ub1tantlotin9 documentation, and have found It to be In acco,d with tho applicable pro­
vl1lon1 of Federal 1- and the Re9ulatlon1 iuuod by the Oepartinent of Hou1in9 nd Urban Devolop,11ent punuant thereto. Therefore, thi1 

claim 11 hereby approved and payment is authorized In the total amou 39 .87 

E. RECORD OF PAYMENT 

. 
~ ,. 

C la Im paid: $ __ 7___,,-, ____ by ~ No. _.;../_e1__,__;.....&....__ dated --t...-'-,;;;;;;_;.1-4[:...L. ___ _ 

111 



ROW I ~R TIO ~ In the event that the time limit hereunder shall faJJ 
• • - • Of\ any day this office is not open fo. ine , 

,. such date will extend to th next bu ine clay. • 38G0 34 crow 0 ........................ .... ..................... ... . ............. . 

PIO E R ATIO AL TITLE I SURAN E OMPA : .... . fgf.~J.~.1].' ........... , Ore n, ...... h.~ ... ~.t ....... !. ..... , I 7.l. 
es cro:-tt~~~~m·;······· ····):'p.~ ... P.~.Y.~ ... tr..?.-.l:l~.f~.r..r.~.9 .. .. th.e ... s. m ... o.f .. .. .5.,.2 l . 38 .... fr.om ... your 

d t ....... ........ which you are authorized to u e in connection with our above numbered ro up n form a unr 
the above u · nlus ere it for a itional funds to be f erre fro 

your ... e"a·cro·w····no·;···J·g531·6·:····· -r~·20·6·:·o·· .. ;·· ··pius··--c·recift ··r,;r···earne·s'f ... rrio·ney···,fepoiii°te with 
broker, ~5.00; plus er dit for 1971-72taxes from 7-1-71 to 9-23-71, 59 . 98 , 

ana when you can i ue your .............. ... ........... Q.1.0.~.r..~.~ ......................................... ... ........................ Title In uran e P h 

in5°.~~~QtQQ. __ c_o_n_~_ni~~--~•--~'-i~l°.~ •_x_c~~ti~-~-"- ~~-~- '".ch :.o~!•:oi~!~n t l:~b il!\.~h:~:~n~;r ~~~ ~:d•in :~d 
unty of.. ........... ... ....... J1~.l.tn9.ma.n .................. and late of Oregon , to-wit : 

Lot 15, Block 4, IRVINGTON HEIGHTS, in t he City of Portland, 
State of Oregon; 

which will how record title to said property ve ted in .... .... ... .... B.OJ~ERT .... J.., .... A.L.L;l;, ...................................................... . 

...... .. ...................... .... ........ ..... ....... ......... ....... .. ......... .. ............ .. .......................... .. ..................... free from incumbran e ex ept : 
Building re trictions anJ conditions (jf any) affecting the u and occupancy of aid pr perty a the 

appear of record. 

Mortgage- deed of trust, executed b .. ..................................................................... .............. .............. .. .. ........................ . 
in favor of ..................... ..................... ......... ...................................................................... ............ ........ ...................... to e ure 

the payrnen t of S ............................... .. .' ............................... ........................ • ... • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • · • • • · • · • · · • • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · 
ubject to: 1971-72 taxes, due but not yet p yaole . 

1 . I •;~:i::~/° ~:~ or:=:r~~• ;~•ec'.OOn; t. ~~~~the followin\ .... ... . .. . ... .. .. . . . .... .. . 
2 . One-half share Documentar.,v Stmap Tax, 6. 87. ~'-
3 . ecord1ne Deed, $1.50. ~ 
4. He llen L. Ronald, demand for deed, 12, 500 . 00. 
5 . R fund to t he undersigned, ~6 .4 ~. 

You are here y authorized to use 9-23-71 for tax pro-rations. 

It is undentood that w ter nd utility char will be adju t d betwe n the II rand buyer out~ide thi c r 
In any act in thi escrow relating to fire in uranc , including adjustments, if any , y u hall be fully prote ted in a urn­

ing that each policy is in force and that the nece ary premium therefor has been paid. 

You will file for record the nece ry legal instruments and then pay off uch incum brance f re rd as ma e i t at 
the time of filing uch instruments, to ve t the title as above stated, and shall not be held re ponSJble f r any li n that ma 
attach after such filing or recording. 

Y u are not required to ascertain compliance with any '"consum r redit protecti n" , .. truth in lending", r imilar la 
and it is agreed you will hav no liability for los or damage ari ing out of noncomplian with uch law . 

All funds received in thi escrow haJJ be deposited with other e row fund in a general e row ac unt or a unt of 
Pioneer ational Title Insurance ompany with any late or ational bank, and may be tran erred to an ther u h eneral 

ro account or ·accounts. All di bursements shall be made by check of Pioneer ationa1 Title In urance om pan . 
All adjustments to be made on a basis of 30-day month . 

Wh n request d to do o, copy f the dosing statement h ing di bur ment , in aCLOldar, e witli thee in tru ti 11 • 

may be delivered to the realtor who consummated the transaction, the mortgagee or it a ent or to my attorne 
Any amendmenl of or supplement to any instruction must be in writing. _ J 

0
_ 

If you are unable to comply with the instruction within .... ....... .. .. ...... ... ........................... .... .. .. ....... da fter date, aid 
money and/or instruments shall thereafter be returned to me on my written demand, but in the ab nee of u h demand u 
will proce d to comply with these instructions a soon as possible thereafter. 

otwithstanding any instruction hereinabove contained to the contrary, when time i f the e en e in requirin per-
f nnance of any condition of thi e r w and deliYery of the documents or monie up n hich full mplian e nd perform­
ance i conditioned is not made until the la t day limited and defined herein , no tender f u h per , rman or mpliance 
shall be binding upon y u unle made prior to 3 :00 p.m. on the last day limited f r perf rman e, and the partie hereto agree 
that in the event tender of full performance is made subsequent to 3 :00 p.m. n said day that ou are authorized to per orm 
dutie imp sed hereunder upon the next following busine day without liability for delay in the cl in of this e ro . 

Mail paper to: ........... ............. ................................. .... ....... .. . 
·1rotie·r°t··· "J ·~····A11e·,i······················································· 

·· ·············· ··························································· ······-···· ·· ······ ································ -· ·· ·· ···························································· 
Receipt of money and/or instruments hereinabove mentioned is hereby acknowledged. 

( PIO EER A TIO AL TITL I RA OMPA 



. ~~ ---- - ~-~---:--_--_--_-~---- - ---.-.~-- ~- --- -· _,. -- -

CITY. PORTLAND, OREGON 

BUA Of" BUILDINGS 
PL BING DIVISION • 'ERTIFICATE OF IN PECTIO 

p rmit No. I l .~>. 7-.?l. . ... ...... I .(> I).. 7, 
19 ... 

THI l' T CERTIFY, That th plumbing work don und r till' abov 

p .rmll at 4 !> / s- 1/ /',. ft, 
,)('~£ 

-
)wn<'d by -7¼ 'T, ~ r, /Jla? f✓ 

has b ' <'n insp t d by th Plumbmg ivision f th Bui· au of Buildings nd found to comply with th• 1-dlnanc s of th City of P rtland . 

F"INAL INSPECTION 

on tractor I.? .. ~ .! .. ~ /:--.. ~ i1_1,/4 ',if ... .. .. . By . ... , 

.. .I -~ -- -~---·· .7. .. 1........ .19. 

~ ~--· .<.P ..... 
PLUMBINQ INSP CTOR 



• 
• 

• 

CONNIE McCREAOV 

COMMISSIONER 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES 

• • BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITY HALL 

C. N . CHRISTIANSEN, Director 

Bulldlng Division 
C . C . Crank, Ch ief 

lectrlcal Division 
R . A . N iedermeyer, Chief 

Plumb ing D iv is on 
George W . Wallace, Chief 

CITY OF' Pon TLAND 

0HE<iON 

P rmlt D iv ision 
Albert Clerc. Ch ef 

Housing D iv ision 
S. J . Ch egwidden, Chtef 

Portland Development Commission 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

At tn : Mr. Crolley 

Gentlemen: 

Augu s t 30 , 19 7 1 

Re: 4015 N. E. 16 Avenue 

A reinspection was made by the Housing Division of the one-story, 
wood frame, two bedroom, single-family dwelling and detached garage at 
the above address. 

Our inspector reports the substandard conditions have been corrected 
and the structures comply with City Housing Regulations at this time . 

Yours truly, 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN 
BUILDING INSPECTIGNS DIRECTOR 

I . 

S. J. Ch~ dden 
Chief Housing Inspector 

CHF:vo 

I I 
10 - 1'2..-l/ 



The undersigned does hereby consent and agree that all 

and treated by the PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION as abandoned 

property and disposed of without incurring any obligation or 

liability to account to me therefore. 

( f I rm name) 

b 



-I Ben Webb 

£ nuel Si te Off ice 

I I C'CT • 
.,j\J .. • • 

.. crv Cet":,>any P l , atf onal I t l 

... c:-o ' 5316 
' . 

? re. I o. AS-5-3 

• J. ~, '"' 
Date s-.t . ZJ1 11z1 

• l t 
re ed at ................................. ~ iijia....,~ 

di report 
i 



--DBVBLOPMmtT t:'Atl0088101¥ 
1700 s.w. FOURTH AVENUE N~ 
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201 .960 G 

PAY TO Pf_, llatl-J Tltle IMWwe Ce. 
DATE t•,•t I , 19~ 

.1.111.11 

-~---------------·-----------,--DOI.LARs 

TO 1N1111A1U1a Of THI 
CITY Of POITlAND, OIIOON 

• 

,...._h,11 P• l■ICenm:.IN • --

DAft INYOIGC Dlt 
~ .... 

AIJTMOtl1UO eallNATUIIC 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 

Jlllt .. __, fer I. J. Al .... ,.Ira Ell ..... 
lala fl W. ,..,_, a■.l!r,. ,,_ •JI I • .... •.•. 



• 
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT 

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY AND COMPUTATION OF 
REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMEN T 

NAME OF CLAIMANT 

R. J. A 11 en 

NAME OF DISPLACING AGENCY 

.. 

HUD-6'5, 
(2-69 

Portland Development Commission 

/,\', TR TIO : tta h compl t d Form II /)-61 4 t o la,mnnt' .: opy of f' orm II D-6153 nnd, if applicabl , 
Form lll 'D-6141 .... 

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY. ( tta h an e plariation of any entrie which differ from claimant' entrie 0 11 

Form II D- 15 · . ) 

1. Did the doimont own the single- or two-family dwelling ot the time of acqu isi tion? 

Init ia l Dote of Ownership : Dote of Acquisition: 

4/4/52 
1onth-Da -Year Month-Day-Year 

2. Did the claimant own and occupy the single - or two-family dwelling ot least one year 

pr ior to the ini tiation of negotiations? 

Initial Dote of Ownership : Date of Initiation of Negot iations : 

4/4/52 
Month-Day-Year Month-Do -Year 

3. If the claimant moved prior to acquisition, did the claimant own and occupy the single- or two-family dwelling 
at least 18 months prior to the date of HUD approval of the project and own the property on the dote of 
initiation of negotiations? 

Initial Date of Ownership: Date of HUD Approval of the Project: 

Month-Day-Year Month-Day-Year 

,. Did the claimant purchase and occupy the re place ment housing within one year from the date of displacement? 

YES 

X 

X 

Date al Displacement: Date of Purchase of Replacement Hous ing: Date af Occupancy of Replacement Housing: 

Month~-Y ear Monlh-Day-Y ear 

5. Has the re place me nt housing been inspected and found t o be standard? 
(A ttach copy of Dwelling /napection Record or if the claimant moved outside 
the locality, auac h the report obtained from tAe claimant (Form HUD-6141.2 ).) 

Date previously substandard dwe lling was inspecte d and found to be standard: 

fonth-Day-Y ar 

Month,.Day-Y ar 

X 

NO 

HOTE z The claimant who purchaau ond occuplu a aubs tCN'ldard dwelllng may became ell11lble for the ayment If, within one year fallawlng dis• 
placement, he bring• the aubatondard dwelling Into CCN'lfarmance with the applicable cod•• or purcha••• and occuplu a atondard 
dwelling . 



T • ..- --- -. - --....- .- . 

' JI 

• • COMPUTATION OF REPLA NT HOUSING PAYMENT 
1. Average soles price for a standard dwelling suitable for the claimant . 

( From approved Form II /)-6/ 55) 

2. Acquis ition payment received by the claimant for his single - or two-family dwelling. 

3. Line 1 minus line 2. 

4. Amount of Replacement Housing Payment (If amount on Lin 3 is ISf./JODYor mor , 
ent r '-'SBOO;< if amount on Lin 3 i l than ~.fl~ enter amount on line 3.) 

as per relocation act of 1970 

5. Amount of any Additional Relocation Payment,• previously paid. 
*Include Relocation Adjustment Payment mode in accordance 

with interim in structions ( ee Circular 1370.3, paragraph 8). 

6. Amount of any payment received under Stat• low of eminent domain, determined to 
hove the some purpose and effect as the Replacement Housing Payment. 

7. Total (line 5 and 6 ) 

8. Amount of Replacement Housing Payment. 
( line 4 minu line 7) 

HUD-61.M 
(2-69) 

$_ 1 _4 .._6 ____ _ 

5,500 $ _____ _ 

$ _ 9_ ,;;.....1_3 __ 

$ __ 7_, o_o_o __ 

$ ______ _ 

$ ______ _ 

$ 

$_-L..,A.o..;:;....;o:;._;;o'--_ 

REMARKS: (If the claimant was unable to occ upy the replacement housing within the required one year period, use thi space to 
provide explanation.) 

CERTIFICATION Of THE DISPLACING AGENCY 

This is to certify that the property purchaHd by the claimant hos been inspected and the property was occupied by the claimant 
within one year following his displacement. 

Dote of Displacement: Date Occupancy Es obllshed: 

Month-Day-Year Month-Day-Year 

I further certify that I hove examined this claim and have found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal Law an4 
the regulations iuued by the Deportment of Housing and Urban Development pursuant thereto. The re fore , this claim is hereby 
approved and payment of the amount shown on Line 8 above is authorized. 

'') ,,., f - ,) / / 
Date 

DATE AMOUNT 

RECORD OF PAYMENT 

GPO 871• U4 



• T • • 

- - - ~ -·-~- --· - - -

• • 
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT 

CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT 

NAME , ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 S.W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

PROJECT NAME (If 4pplicabl ) 

Emanuel Project 

PROJ CT NUMB R 

Ore. R-20 

HUD-6153 
{'J.la9 

I . ' TU UC:T/0 S: C: omple t r all applicable item and s ign Cl'rlification in IJLock 6. on ult th e di s pla in g ug enc u ., to 11 1/il'lh f•r 
_) ou rit•t' d a C laimant' s Re port o f Conditi on o f /J we llwg ( Form II /)-6/1-1 .2) to co mpl lt• and s ubmit II ith thi ., c foim. 

PENAL TY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C . Title 18, Sec .1001, p ovides : "Whoever, In any matter within the jurisdiction of 
any deportment or agency ot the United States knowingly and willfully fals ifies ... or makes any false, fic tit ious or fraudulent statements or repre· 
sentatlans, or makes or uses any false wr it ing or document knowing the same ta contain any false , fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry , shall 
be fined not more than $10,000 or lm prl soned not more than five years, or bath ." 

1. FULL NAME OF OWNER-OCCUPANT CLAIMANT. 3. DATE OF DISPLACEMENT 

(as hawn in deed to dis plac ing ag ncy in cond mnation p, oceeding ) ( t) 

R I A I I P.n 

2. Fami ly D Ind iv idual (xJ 

4 . D WELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED/ RS -5-3 

a. Address: 2632 N. Gantenbei n 

b. Dote you first occupied this dwelling unit a s 
the owner: 

Apri I 4, 1952 
Month-Day-Year 

c. Check one: 

KXJ Single-family dwelling unit 

0 Two-family dwelling unit 

d. Did you occupy this dwelling for at least one 
year prior to initiation of negotiations? 

Yes □ No 

5 . DWELLING UNIT TO WH ICH YOU MOVED 

a. Address ( Include ZIP Code): _ _ 4...:....::.0...:.l __ '1 ...,_N'--'.,__,E:.....:.... . ......:....l 6~ t -'-'h _ ___ _ 

b. Number of bedrooms : ? 

c. Purchase price: $ 12,500 

d. If you hove purchased and occupied this dwelling 

(1) Dote you signed purchase contract: 

(2 ) Dote you moved into this dwelling: 

e. If you hove purchased but not occupied this 
dwelling: 

( 1) Dote you signed purchase contract: 

(2) Date of settlement: 

(3) Dote you expect to occupy: 

Month-Day-Year 

Month-Day-Year 

Month-Day-Year 

Month-Day-Year 

Month-Day-Year 

6 . I submit th is in format ion in support of a claim for o Replacement Housing Payment under Sect ion 114(c)(3) of the Housing Act of 1949, as 
amended, and I certify under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, that the informo• 
tion submi tted herew ith hos been examined by me ond is true, correct, and complete , and that I understand that, opor1 from the penalties 
and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable low, falsification of any item submitted herewith may result in 
forfeiture of the entire claim. 

r 'Date i nature of n r-O c upant 



• • • 
COMPUTATION OF RHP UNDER UNIFORM RELOCATION ACT OF 1970 

1. Average sales price for a standard dwe1 Jing 

suitable for the claimant or 

Purcha e Pric~ of New House 

Whichever is less 

2. Acquisition payment received by the claimant 

for his single dwelling 

3. Amount of RHP (line 1 minus Line 2) 

$12,500 

$ 5,500 

$ 7,000 



together w ith the followin9 described penonel property·----------------------------------------------

for the sum of~4,::;;._..__,L-===c.--.­

on the follow ing terms, to wit: The sum, herein1bove receipted for , of 
I on _____ , 19 __ ~ dd ' . I h f 

, old •• •~•" • ,ubj <I •• •h •PP••••I of <h, " ""• 

~ oHars ($ /a3{~ 0: 8-a ) 
Doll ars (S ~ t) ~ ) 

I 
,, , as 1 1tion1 eilmest money, t e sum o ______________________ _ 

on uwn r s 1ccept1nu Oollilrs (S ---------- ) 

Upon acce ptance o ind livery of deed or ~t. the sum of _-,--:::::-------i~ ----~ --------=----,- ($ _-,--_______ _ 

(S ~LdQ .. 4--d 

The seller shall furnish to the purchaser in du cour e insur1nce policy in the amount 
comp1ny showin9 good and marketable title. Prior to closin9 the transaction, the se lier, upon request, will furnish to the purch1ser I preliminary report m1de by 1 
title insur1nce <O"'fNny showin9 the condition of the titte to said property. It is agreed th1t if the seller do s not approve the 1bove sale within the period 1llowed 
Realtor below in which to secure seller's 1cceptance, or if the title to the said premises is not market1ble, or cannot be m1de so within thi,.,- d1ys after , notic 
cont1inin9 1 written st1te-nt of defects is delivered to seller, or if he seller, having approved said sale fails to consum .. te he same, the earnest mone herein 
receipted for shall be refunded, but the acceptance by the purchaser of the refund does not constitute I w1iver of other remedies aV1ilable to him. 

But if the above sale is 1pproved by the seller ancl the title to the said premis" is marketable, and the purchaser neglects fuses to comply with any of 
the conditions of this sale within ten days from the furnishing of preliminary title report and to make payments promptly, as hereinabove set forth, the earnest 
money herein receipted for shall be forfeited to the undersigned Realtor to the ext•nt of his agreed upon commission, and the rMue, if any, shill be retained by 
the seller as liquidated d1m1ges and this contr1ct thereu,on 1h1II be of no further binding effect. The property is to be conveyed free and cl ., of all liens and 
encumbrences to d1te except aonin9 ordinances, buiWlnt end use restrictions, reservations in Federel p1tents, end ____________________ _ 

All litht fixtures 1114 bullts, fluorescent lamps, Venetian It 114s, window ancl door sere ns, storm windows and doen, linoleum, anachecl television antennas, 
curtain, towel and drapery rods, 1hrults and treea, and irritation, plumlting ancl heatin9 equip-nt, 1xcept firepl1ce eq"""ent that is not 1tt1ched in any manner 
to the structure, 111cl 111 fixtures except _________ .,.. ______ ___________________________________ _ 

.. 
are to be lek u,on the pre""11s II part of the property purchesocl. 

Seller and purchaser ,.,.. to prorate the taxes for the current tax year, rents, interest, encl other matton H of the elite of delivery of posseuion, unleu 
otherwilo sta'-41. PremiUtM for exiltin9 la nee may be prorat• or • new policy i1tued at pwchHOr's option, P,urch1ser a9rNs to p•y th seller for fuel, if 1ny, 
in 1toretlt ._. • cle .. ef1 posses n~ .... IO b9 llilc~ lty lier ••Y ~ fNi4 ,.., lljl option '"' purch ... pftOMy et •te closift9. The purdmer 
shaN ,.......,.. fM ... , hr IU- hf ift ,...,,,. eccount on •nr inclolttnedne11 usume4 in this trenwtiOII . 

SEUEii AND PUICHASH AGREE THAT SWJICT SALi ~ ~t t be doe.cl in escrow, the cost of which 1h•II be I equ•lly bet "" seller 111d purchaser. 

PosseniM of the elteve closcrlltod preMlset is te 1M .wh,o,ecj to the purchesor .,S C) days from the 
• n 100ft thereafter n ex ..... laws INI re1lll1ll1■1 pormit removal of &nents, if any. TiMO i1 of the essence 

Realtor'• .,. 
I herelty .... to p,:11h1se the eltevo clescriltod property In Its proMnt CNtlitien at t 

said RHltor a poriocl of.....,c;,(,~~--cfeys hereafter to secure seller's acee .... ■co heN , durint 

~ ... r;;;AIC.jjr--41111'--:;if-1~--- -· 19~ 
forth 1ltove, and f..a,I 

to revoc•tion. DNd or 

COUiliitl is to be prepared in the n•- of ________ .1.,o._.s;<L----M•o41~a--:--.~P------=------------------ ------

to buy and Hrnelt money receipt 

Address - ~"'--~..,J......,. .... -...,t:4_ J11 ... ~te,.,,j~~--~~~.c:::~--- PURCHASER: ~11°~~7!~-4-C;~--C::~z:-;,---------
Phone PURCHASER: 

AGREEMENT TO SELL 
hereby approve end accept tho sale of the above described property end the price and conditions es set forth i 1bove 

title insurance policy continued to date 11 •foresaid showin9 900d encl merket1ble title, 1lso the ,id dHd or contr1ct, and 19r 

, 19~ 

19r e to furnish a 
• e abovo n1..-d Re1lter 

for services • cemminion of S ----------'W"'--"~4r--------------------------------------------
l authoriae said RHltor to order title insure e p1y 1ny cost thereof ind to pay out of the cuh procHds of sal th expenHs 

of furnishirt title insurance, recordin9 fees and revenue stamps, if •ny, u well as •ny encumbrances on said premises p1yable by me at or before closing. I instruct 
RHltor to piece in his Clients Trust Account the above described eernest money deposit until needed e r cei t of , 
copy of this contr1ct beerin9 my 1i9n1ture ind that of the purchuer named 1ltove, •nd of Re1ltor. 

Adcfres1 _ .:::c._.~_,_.::::1...____,~r:......§>-- +-4.-- - ------------ SELLER: 
Phone SELLER: ____________________________ _ 

ESCROW COPY THIS IS A UGALl Y IINDING CONTRACT. IF NOT UNDERSTOOD, SEEK COMPETENT ADVICE 



Mr. ~. le 
leOIS N. I. l6t 
Portland, Ore 



• • , 

. POBTIANB DBVBLOPMENT COMMISSION 
1700 s.w. FOURTH AVENUE N~ 27046 G 
PORTLAND, ORE60N 9720 I 

DATE '-' t ■r ZJ ____ , 19_1J_ 
PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF I. J. Al I• 

________________________________ DOLLARS 

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON 
S.W. Fifth anti C.Ollep Brandl 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 

~• Portland, Onpn 

Da:TACH NP'On DaPOalTINO CH.CIC 

DAT& INYOIC:. o• 
CONTIIACTN09 , 

Account Distribution 

"' DIY 

DaKIIIPTION 

.. , ... , Ill l ■t ,-r Cla1- fer ...... ti• ,-, ■ Int. ....,_ 

,,.. 16)2 •• ••t••··'· (IS-5-J) tie ... ,s 1.1. 16111 ,.._ ... .__ ..... ,..... ... .• 
Fl_. ,.,.,at • - f.,... UI. 

errrn 

EISOI Relocatlon Payaents (EH) $1t20.00 
(Fl•d - own furn. - Ind.) 

AMOUNT 



• FOR LOCAL AGENCY USE ONLY • 
NAME ANO ADDRE SS OF CL AIMANT (1"clude ZIP code) 

U. S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT R. J . Allen 
4015 N. E. 16th 

CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
Portland, Oregon 

AM [ OF LOC AL AGE NCY 

(Certification of Eli~ibility and Record of 
Portland Development Commission 

Pay111ents -- F Ml i 1 i es and tndividuah) 
INSTRUCTIONS: Attach coaplet d For• HUD-6140.2 to 
co•pleted For•(•) HUD-6140.1 f1led by cl a i • an t . 

A. Does claimant meet all timing requirements for eligibility? [ ~YES [] NO 

If "No," explain: 

B. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that I have exa■ined the clai ■, and the substant1at1n1 docu■entation, and have found it to be in accord 

with the applicable provisions ot Federal la• and the Re1ulations issued by the Depart■ent ot Houain• and Urban 
Develop■ent pursuant thereto. There tore, th clai ■ is hereby approved and pay■ent is authorized as follows: 

ITEM AMOUNT AUTHORIZED SIG NAT URE DATE 

1. Initial clai■, ■ovin1 expenses and (\ 
direct loss or propert.1 

a. Rei■burae■ent for ■ovin1 expenaea, 

*~ ~\ 
1nclud1n1, if applicable, 

') 1tora1e and related • C/ -:) 3 - 7/ coats in the a■ount of$ 200.00 
l 

b. Rei■burae■ent for actual direct loss ·~~ c✓ '-
) -

' of propert,1 • 
2. Supple■entar,1 clai■ (s) tor 1tora1e coata: 

3, Pinal clai ■, rei■bur■e .. nt for ■0Yln1 
eap•n••• c0Yerin1 ■tor■-• and related • coat■ 

c~ RECORD OP PAYMENTS MADE (Total payments may not exceed S200) 
DATE CH(CK NUMBER AMOUNT oiTE CHECK NUMBER AMOUNT 

11 i! 1/11 ;?. 1 Q ¥, r;.. • rd 
~ tie/, - /fr • 

o. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNTS CLAIMED ANO AMOUNTS APPROVED 

* DISLOCATION ALLOWANCE 



. \ ~ 
• Dt,&UllfNT Of ~ING AND ual&N Dfll( L~NT 

HUD-6140.1 
' CL IM "fOR RELOCATION PAYMENT . 

(Families and Individuals) 
(4-66) 

AME ANO AO ORE SS OF LOCAL AGENCY (Include ZIP code) P .. OJECT NAME (lloppllcal,le) 

Portland Development Commission Emanuel Project 
1700 s. w. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 P .. OJECT NUMBER Ore . R-20 

i' ST RU T/ONS If t h,s clolm I• for a FIXED PAYMENT, complete Items 1 through 6 and Item 12. If this c/oim Is for r imburHment 

r ac tual v1 nc1 f' en••• (i ncludlrt9 •tor09e coats, ii applicable) ond/ or direct loH of property, comp/et• Items 1 throu9h 12. If on 

•• m no t ly. wr,te " None" in the apace. If a Relocation Adjustment Payment will also be claimed, c omplete Form HUD-6141.1, 
·1a ,m lo , Reloc at ion Ad1uatment Payment, and attach it to th/a form. 

NA y OR F A L E OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT . U.S .C . T itle 18, Se c . 1001 , prov ides : " Whoever , in ony motter wi th in the 

d ,ct ,on o r-y o e por me n t or ogen c y of the United Stote1 knowingly and willfully fol11f ie1 .•• or molce1 ony fol1e, f,ct it ious or froud • 

, nt st ot e mttn t or repre1entot1ons, or make, or u••• ony false writing or document knowing the same to contain any fol1e, f,ctitiou1 or 

•o ud u lent statement or entry , shall be f ined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both." 

FL LL NAM OF CL AIMANT (I) 2. DA TE(S) OF MOVE 

R. J. A I !en ¥1 · .;)_ J I 197/ 
ADD RESS FR OM WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED s . 4. ADDRESS TO WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 

o. Addr• ss a . Addreas (Include ZIP c~) 

2632 N. Gantenbein 4015 N.E . 16th 

b. Apt . , F loor, or R-111 No. 1::iouse b. Apt ., Floor , or Room No . House 
c. Wos , t furn ished with your own furn iture? Yes 0 No c. Were household goods moved to or from 1toro9e? 

d. Number of rooms occup ied (e•cludl"9 0 Yea No 

Mtft,_,..•, ftallwoy•, OtWI clo-t•J: 5 If " Ye•," complete Sloclc 8 on ,.verse s ide of 

• · Dote you moved into this address : 8~ci I !±. 1952 thl• form. 

5. TYP E OF PAYMENT CLAIMED 
Chec lc o or b alter consultl"9 local agency: Clteclc c II opp/lcal,le: 

□ o. Re imbur••-nt for octuel 111ovine ex,-ns•• (inclu4int sto,09e costa, if 0 c . Supplementary claim for rei111bur1e111ont 

oppl icoble)ond/ or direct Ion of pro,-rty Ix/ ofo'isLOCATSI ON n b. Fixed Pay111ent (Moy not .. male II afOroge cost• are Involved) ALLOWANCE 
6. TOTAL CLAIM (II claim I• lo, Fl--' P..,,,,..,.,, c .. •11lt local -,ency. II clalM ,. ,_ ,.,new._, 

af oct110I "'°"''"9 exp.en•••• direct lou ol pn,ial'f)', -"lw .,.,,._ co•t•, entw..,,,. ol LlnN Ha, 11a., s 280.00 
and 11c ,_,ow.) 

DO MOT COM,Ll!TI ITl!MS 7 THROUGH 11 IP THIS IS A CLAIM FOi flXl!D ,AYMIMT 

17' NAME OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) I. MOVER'S TELEPHONE ,. ADDRESS OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) 
NO . 

. METHOD OF PAYMENT, MOVING BILL (Clteclc .,..) 

□ o. I ho\#• peld the movlnt ch•t••, H evidenced l»y rile attached i ♦-iaed receipt or ,-Id !»ill fr- the .... ..,.,, and I tho,efo,e requeat 
relml»w1e"'ent. 

□ b. I ho..,• net p• d the ... 1n1 ch•tH, end I therefcwe requHt rilet "'9 etteched itemiaed "'•.., nt WII 11,e peld directly to the 111over, in 
occordence with •rr-.-•nt1 _.de In edvence, .Jttd with my consent, bet-en the local ..-ncy end tho • .,., , 

11. AMOUNT Of ACTUAL COSTS AND/OR LOSS 

•· MOVING COST (MIISf ,._ su-, 1 rfd t.y .,.,.,._ rec•IJlf(a) • tlttfHll4 YOIIC~ ,_ mwer II local -,.ncy 

I• to pey.....,. dlNctls,.) s 
b. STORAGE COST (M11• .. •14JI I ffff Aly .,.,_,._ recelttf(•J w 1111pold veucher from .,.,.._ ~)' II 

loco# agency I• to pey _,.,.._ c.,.•Y directly,) s 
c. DIRECT LOSS OF PROPERTY CLAIMED (II any clol"' I•"""'- I.ere, ,,_ s,.,__,, ol Clolm on NYWM 

side ol this IOffft mu•t .. COfflPleted,) s 
12. I CERTIFY unlller the penalt ies ond prov l1ion1 of U.S.C. Title 11, S.c. 1001 , end eny oth r eppl icoble low, that thla claim end lnfo,111otlon 

1ubmitted herew ith hove been exo111 lned by m• and ore true, correct , onlll co111plete, ond thet I understand that, opert from the ,-nolth,s and 
prov l11ona of U. C. Tit le 18, Sec . 1001, onci any othor oppllcoble low, falsif icat ion of any item 1n this cleim or 1ubm1ttod herewith may re • 
ault ,n forfeiture of the entire clol111 . I further certify that I ho..,• not subm itted any other c loim for , or received , re imbursement or compen10• 
t lon from ony other source for any item of lou or expanse paid pursuant to th i1 cla im, and thot any bi lls or rece ipts subm itted herewith 
occ\lfotely reflect mov ing 1erv ice1 actually perfor111ed and / or sto,oge coats octuolly incurred. 

o/'13;1(~/ If ~ Ct.~ 
Slp,oture of dolmont 



• • FOR LOCAL AGENCY USE ONLY 
NAM E AN D ADDRESS · CLAIMANT ([nclud, ZIP codt) 

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT R. J. A I Jen 
4015 N. E. 16th 

CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT Portland, Oregon 

AM E OF LOC AL AGE NCY 

(Certification of Eligibility and Record of Portland Development Commission 
Payments -- Famll ies and lndividuals) 

INSTIWCTIONS: Attach coapltttd For• HUD-61 40, 2 to 
coapltted For•(•) HUD-6140.1 f il td by c I a · • on t . 

A. Does claimant meet all timing requirements for eligibility? [ ~YES [] NO 

If " o, " explatn: 

B. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that I have exa■ined the clai ■, and the substantiatin1 docu■entation, and have found it to be in accord 
with the applicable provisions of Federal la• and the Re1ulations issued by the Department of Housin1 and Urban 
Develop■ent pursuant thereto. There tore, the c lai ■ is hereby approved and pay■ent is authorized as follows: 

ITE AMOUNT AUTHO RIZED SIGNATURE DATE 

1. Initial clai■, ■ovin1 expenses and 

~ direct loss of property 
a. Rei■burse■ent tor ■ovin1 expenses, 

includin1, if applicable, p stora1e and related • 220.00 ~ ~.\l 9 .;1.3 coats in the a■ount of a 

' 7) - \ ' ?'7 e cc, 
-

' b. Rei■burae■ent tor actual direct losa • of property 

2. Supplementary clai ■ (s) for atora1e costs: 

3. Pinal ol ai■ , rei ■burae■ent tor ■ovin1 
ezpenaes oov rin1 1torace and related • coats 

c~ RECORD OF PAY~ENTS MADE (Total payments may not exceed $200) 
DATE CHECK NUMBER AMOUNT DATE CHECK NUMBER AMOUNT 

I//ZJ/7/ 2 7tJ'f(c • rt' 2. 2~-
tf) • 

D. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNTS CLAIMED AND AMOUNTS APPROVED 



• . - Ofl'A.lM(NT Of HOUSING ANO Ul'IAN OfV(lOPto NT 
• HUD-61'0.I • ca: M"FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT . 

(Families and Individuals) 
(4-66) 

• 

N AME ANO ADDRESS OF LOCAL AGENCY (Include ZIP codeJ P,.OJECT NAME (II oppllcol,le) 

Portland Development Commission Emanuel Project 
1700 s. w. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 PROJECT NUMHER Ore. R-20 

l 
1 INSTRUCTIONS : If tn,s claim I• lo, a FIXED PA. YMENT, complete Items 1 throuc;,h 6 and Item 12. ti this claim is lo, r•imbUf'sement 

, octuol mov•no eKpenses (i ncluding •toroge costs, ii applicable) and/ or direct lo•• ol property, complete Items 1 tnrou9I, 12. If on 

•• m do not apply. writ• "None" in the spoce. If o Relocation Adjustment Payment will also be claimed, complete Form HUD-6141.1, 
,,..lo ,m for location Ad1ustment Payment, and attach It to this form. 
;:: E AL Y F O FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S .C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, providu : "Whoever, in ony motter within the 

sd, ct , on of riy o epor ment or agency of the United States knowingly and willfully fals ifi H .•. or makes ony folse, fictitious or froud-
, nt stotemftnts or representations, or mokea or uses any false writing or document knowing the same to contain ony false, f ic titious or 

udulent statement or entry , shall be f ined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both." 

' ~UL L NAME OF CL AIMANT r. ) 2. DA TE(S) OF MOVE 

R. J. Allen . ~ pf. ;)J 197/ 
( 

.,, ADDR ESS FROM WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 4. ADDRESS TO WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 

a. Addr•ss RS 5-3 a . Address (Include ZIP code) 

2632 N. Gantenbein 4015 N. E. 16th 

b Apt ., Floor, o, Roo"' Na. l:jo11se b. Apt ., F loo,, o, Room No. House 
I 

c. Waa 1t furn,ahed with your own furniture? Yea 0 No c. Were household 9oocl• moved to or from storo9e? 

d. Number of room• occupied (exclurllne 0 Yu No 

&otltl"OOffla, lio/lways, anti closets>: 5 II "Yes," complete Block 8 on reverse aide ol 

e. Dote you moved into this addres• : 11-.-: I 't 1 ('\ I'" '> this form. 

5. TYPE OF PAYMENT CLAIMED 
Check a or b alter conault#rt9 locol avency: Checll c II oppllcoble: 

□ a. Reimbur••-nt for ect11el fflOVint ••pen••• (lncl11din1 atore9e coats, If □ c. Supplementary clai"' for reifflbunefflent 

applicable)ond / or direct lou of property 
cons•• lrwolved) ff., Rtr"?m<, '\ 

of atora9e coats 
fXl b. F iHd Payfflent (Moy not ,_ "'°"9 I( 

r - ~ 6. TOT AL CLAIM (II clolm la 1w Fixed Poy,,tent, cona.1lt local ..-,cy. II clolm I• lor relmhws--1 
ol octuol movlne expenses, direct loH el p, ••rty, anti/or storave costs, enter •- ol Line• J Jo, J J~ s 220.00 

, ond 1 lc 1:,elow.) 

DO NOT COM,L!TE ITEMS 7 THROUGH 11 i, THIS IS A CLAIM fOR FIXED 'AYM!NT 

7. NAME OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) I. MOVER'S TELEPHONE 9. ADDRESS OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON ) 
NO. 

" METHOD OF PAYMENT, MOVING BILL (Checll OM) 

□ a. I hove paid the 11tovlnt ch•t••• H ev idenced by the otteched ite11t i aed receipt or peld bl II fr- the 11tover, Oftd I therefor• re4'11Ht 
rel,..bun••ont. 

□ b. I hove net peld th• 11tovint chere••• end I therefore requeat thet th• ettechetl i,._iaetl •ovint WII 1.9 peid directly to the fflOVer, In 
eccord-• with •rrene-nt■ ...411• In oclvance, ond with My coneent, I.et-en the lecel •tency en4II the 111over. 

11. AMOUNT OF ACTUAL COSTS AND/OR LOSS 

a . MOVING COST (Mun ,_ •1.#•rfefl lty .,,_,- NN:•l~(a) or unpold voucher '""' IIIWW II locol ..-,cy 

Is to poy ,,.,.,. dlNctly. J s 
II. STORAGE COST (Mu• lie •-~•ff-' lty ••'- recolpt(s) or unpaid voucher I,- .,.,... ~Y II 

loco# ot,one)' Is to poy ...,.._ c.....,,, dwectly.) s 
c. DIRECT LOSS OF PROPERTY CLAIMED (II any clolm Is mode hero, the Stat-,,, ol Claim on,...,.,. .. 

side ol tl,la 1- must l:,e COfftl'lefed.) s 
12. I CERTIFY 11nd« the penalties end provisions of U.S.C. Title 11, S.c. 1001 , and ony other opplicable law, thot this clolffl and lnformotion 

aubmltted he rewith have been exa,..ined by ,... end are true, correct, end complete, and thot I underatand that, aport from the penaltifll• ond 
prov iaion• of U. C . Title 18, Sec. 1001, ond any other applicable law, falaificat ion of any Item 1n thi• cloim or 1ubm1tted herewith may re-
•ult 111 fo,fe1ture of the entire claiffl. I further certify that I hove not aubmitted any other claim for, or received, reifflburaefflent or compenaa-
tion from any other aource fo, any Item of lau or expense poid purauant to thi• claim, and that any bills or receipts 111bm1tted herewith 
occurotely reflect mov nt aervlcea actually perforffled and / or 1tora9e coats actually incurred . 

~3 l,, ... v ~ # ~-, c1.,-., 



Dwelling Unit Inventory 

QUANT ITV 

_ _..... ____ Deas & Springs 

Bedroom Chair 

/ 

--------
J 
I 

-----

3reukf ast Table 

Breakfast Table Chairs 

Bridge Lamp & Shade 

Buffet 

Chest of Drawe rs 

Cof fee Tab I e 

Couch 

Davenport 

Desk 

Dining Table 

_____ Dining Chairs 

-~/ ____ Dresser 

End Table -----
- ---- Floor Lamp & Shade 

Mirror -----

QUANTITY 

_____ Night Stand 

-----
--""----

I 
J 

Occasional Chair 

Overstuffed Chair 

Overstuffed Rocker 

Range 

Refrigerator: Brand _ _ _ _ _ 

Rocker 

_____ Rug & Pad: Size _____ _ 

Stool 

/ Table Lamp & Shade _ ___,,,..__ __ 
__ / ___ Table, small 

----- Vanity & Bench 

_____ ! ____ Suitcases 

__ -/ __ Trunks 

Cartons, Boxes, Etc. -----
Clothes -----

----- Bedding & Linens 

Miscellaneous (List Items) 

/Ira f?f t F1-1 {I /e,c,? £?<: 

~ 

COMMENTS: 



• • 
Notice to: Portland Developme nt Commission 

I (we) have read your letter describing the reloc tion benefits that may be 
avai !able und e r the Uniform R location /\ss is nee and Real Property Acquisition 
Polici es /\ct of 1970, to thos displa c d on or after January 2, 1971. I (w) 

( check one ) 

;~ Request that you proce ss my (our) claim or n interim re location p,1ymen t . 
I (we) understand that you will advise me (us) promptly when and i a 
revised claim may be submitted for adjustments on the basis of the new 
Act and in accordance with ~he implementing regulations. 

L ! Hi I 1 defer filing a claim unti I you are able to make the ful I payments 
authorized by the new Act. I understand that you wi 1 I advise me (us) 
promptly when you are authorized to make ful I payments authorized by 
such Act. 

• J 1 C ((t. 

Signature of Claimant 
(If more than one claimant, each should sign) 

(Return this form to PDC) 



• 
CAKE, JAUREGUY, HARDY, BUTTLER & McEWEN 

ATTORNEYS AT LAW 
RA PHH C AK 

NICHO A !I JAUA OUV 

H A RT C HA,,.OV 

JO NATHAN U N WMAN 

JOHN R ,-AU!IT, JR 

J0!1£PH J . HANNA. JR 
0£AN ,- 01 VOL.0 

0 ORO C . "' INMIL.L. R 
AO £RT O RANKIN 

JOHN& . MORRI SO N 

THOMA!! L O AL. L.AOHCR. JR. 

Mr . R. J • Allen 
2632 N. Gantenbein 
Portland, Oregon 

Dear Mr. Allen: 

1408 STANDARD PLAZA 

PORTLAND. OREGON 9720<4 

August 31, 1971 

Enclosed herewith is the original copy of Escrow Instruc­
tions prepared by Pioneer National Title Insurance Company for 
your signature. This document contains the instructions for 
closing of the purchase of your new home. I understand that 
you will be able to move into this house by September 23, 1971. 

Please sign the escrow instructions on the bottom line 
above your signature, which is designated by a red 11x 11

• After 
signing, please return the dowments to me; and I will deliver 
them to the Title Insurance Company. 

If you have any questions regarding these documents, 
please give me a call. 

We should try to get the instructions back to the title 
company by Tuesday or Wednesday. 

RDR: jb 
Encl. 

Very truly yours, 



.. • 
Pioneer National Title Insurance Company 

4 2 1 S. W . TARK R • POR AND. OR ON 7204 • T PHON 224 -0550 

August 26, 1971 OREGON DIVISION 

Mr. Bob Rankin 
Attorney At Law 
1408 Standard Plaza 
Portland, Oregon 

Gentlemen: 

SCROW NO 

R . 

In connection with the above numbered Escrow, we enclose the following: 
. 

----.....;__.-' _,,.,, 

( ) Statement of Receipts and Disbursements 
( ) Our check :; in the sum of S 

) Deed recorded 
records of 

) Mortgage recorded 
records of 

( ) Note dated 
( ) Title Insurance Policy No. 
( ) Fire Insurance Policy in the amount S 

County, 

County, 

Book 

Book 

Page 

Page 

in the sum of S 
in the sum of S 

{xx)Escrow Instructions in duplicate. 

Please have Mr. Allen execute the original and return 
to the undersigned as soon as possible. 
Thank you. 

Any other documents to which you are entitled will be forwarded as soon as they are available. 

Yours very truly, 

Pion r National Titl In uran mpany 



• • 
CAKE. JAUREGUY,\iARDY, BUTTLER & McEWEN 

ATTORNEYS AT LAW 

RA L.P H H C AK 

NICHOL A J A U R OUV 

H R R T C. H A RDY 

0 RT O RANK IN 

JO HN ~ M O RRISO N 
THO MAS L. O A L.L. A O H R J R . 

, .. oe S T AN D A RD PLAZA 

PORTLAND, OREGON 97204 
2 e 7 I 

July 21, 1971 

Mr. Chet Daniels 
Portland Development commission 
235 North Monroe 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Re: R. J. Allen 

oear Mr. Dani els: 
Enclosed are original and copy of the Portland oevelop­

ment commission Real Estate Option with attached stipulation 
pr epared for Mr. Allen's signature. 

I have discussed the option and stipulation with Mr. 
Allen, he understands the transaction, and is ready to sign. 

RDR/tlr 

Enclosures 

Very truly yours, 

CAKE, JAUREGUY, 
I Bz:~, 

Roberto. Rankin 



CONNIE McCAEADV 

COMMISS IONER 

• • BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITY HAL L 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN, D irect or 

Bulld lng D ivision 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES C. C . Cr•nk, Ch ief 

CITY OF PORTL AND 

OHE<,0N 
9720-& 

ily 20, 1 71 

Por an <' r op c r, T1tlliS s i or 
? 3 5 : . on roe Street 
'Port l.:i d , f) r ,;on 7 2 7 

'.O 5 

Attn: r. 

en l men: 

~ ~he sul t of a displaced pe s n d at 
inspection was made by the H u in0 Divisio o the 
frame , t wo-bedr om , sin~l - fanily dw llin0 and deta 
th bov address. 

Elec:t rlc• t Div ision 
R . A . N iedermeyer, Chief 

Plumbing Division 
George w . w 1111ce, Chie f 

Permi t Division 
Albert Clerc, Chie f 

Housing D ivision 
S . J . Chegwi dden, Chief 

6 Avenu 

ur requcs , an 
n - tory, od 

hed 5arag at 

r i pe 
it City ous · n 0 

re orts the followin~ c ndit· n 
lat i ons : 

cs not co ly 

1 . ,ell r sta rway la ks a s afe handrail. 

y 
e t 

request an 
c t on. 

o vi s 1 bin 
n pecti n fr 

viola ions, it will be nece sary ht 
the plumbint di vision for hi s c rtifi -

Please no f the Housing Division of the Bureau of ildin s, 
2200 N.E . 24 Avenue , T le hone 288-6077 , when the correction have been 
c . leted, under prop r pe it here e uired , and a reinspection can 

be scheduled. 

Yours truly , 

I r SEN r,z=.:z.r ECTO 

11{_&1. 

i d 
i f s e or 

C'C : 1 . 1 nc Div i n 



• 
,, . 

J:lA L H h C .AK C 

N IC. t• O A ~ A un O UY 
Ml A AT C HARDY 

JO HN H U'l 1' L. R 

Ot◄ A L..0 W M (... £..>N N 

AOf A T L W t 

..J0 NAT H.AN U N WMAN 

..JOHN R A U T , JR 

JO [ f>t-t J, HANNA. J P 

OLAN P C,ISVOLO 

c,r·o p c, C ., IN MILL R 

POl:I AT O RANKIN 

JOHN S MORA i O N 

T H O MA S ~ O A LLAOM R , JR. 

I f I • 
CAKE, JAUREGUY, HARDY, BUTTLER & McEWEN 

ATTORNEYS AT LAW 

1◄08 STANDARD PLAZA 

PORTLAND, OREGON 97204 
Z C · 7:3ZI 

u L 

X. JIR. ------A. DIR. 
D ?[;':::-,.------

' 

SP. ASS~ ___ _ 
✓' ;,.1/J ---

ortla· .d Develo ,ent Commission 
1700 s. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portlan , Oregon 97201 

Attention: 

.n -c. e m n: 

arold Hand , Real Estate Supervisor 

Re: Emanuel Hospital 
Project - R. J. Allen 
Property 

>y client, Mr. Allen, owns a home which is inc uded 
wit . . -·.n the planned Emanuel Hospital project area. The Portland 
Developm nt Co ission has tendered to Mr . Allen an op~ion con­
taining an offering price for the purchase of his property. 

I have discussed the terms of this offer with Mr. Allen 
and have also talked at some length with P.D.C.'s relocation 
workers in an effort to determine the total benefits and co pensa­
t ior. to which Mr . Allen will be entitled. We are advised that at 
present it is not possible for P.D.C. to determine the exact 
a o·.mt of mo.ey available to Mr. Allen through the new Federal 
Relocation Act. There is therefore no way for Mr. Allen to know 
whe ~ r or not tle comparable replacement housing assured to him 
by -c. at Act will in fact be made available. 

The purpose of this letter is therefore to advise you 
that t'l such time as P.D.C. can affirmatively state to Mr. Allen 

' e exact amount of compensation and benefits to which he is entitled 
in return for relinquishing the ownership of his current home, Mr. 
Allen will refuse to negotiate further regarding said sale. 

Further , with regard to the amount of money which P . D.C. 
rep~esents s the fair market value of Mr . Allen's home, please be 
advised that Mr . Allen reserves his right to challenge t e accuracy 
o ft· is a ~?raisal . In the absence of P.D.C . ' s willingness to dis­
c lose fc. ctors considered by the ppr i !· _rs and the doll r am u 1t 
I ( I r w 11 I • i 1 l I , f • I> I( I l'C r I': y w; lf I l pp 1 · ' ii I : ' 'd ' I I i II i I II fl /I :1 i h l I I r n I . M I • • 

/.11 1 11 ,ti 1 111 i 1111111 I,, 111 ;1, •I , "'"' ,•11111 l1111i,,11 1·,,q, 'diuq tlh~ nd1 •,l11.i,· y 
, I I I' . I, . ( ' . I ~. I I I I t , · • 



• • 
Portland Development Commission 
July 8, 1971 
Page Two 

1.s 1.n a 
ur. rt 
policy 
to th 

We trust that you will advise us at such time as P.D.C. 
position to determine what Mr. Allen's benefits will be 

Federal Relocation Act and also if P.D.C. c ang s it3 
with regard to disclosure of pertinent material pertaining 
r,ethod and amount of appraisals. 

Very truly yours, 

CAKE, JAUREGUY, HARDY, 
I 

BUTTLER 
l ? 

I / , 
,,.~ t.,-"' 

Robert D. Rankin 

& McEWEN 

RDR/ .... r 



• - OUSING RESOURCES SURVEY • 

RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF 
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA 

(To b fill d in for ach dw lling unit in th Proj ct Ar a) 

Analy t ________ D te of urv y ______ Tabulator ________ Oat t bulat •d __ _ 
Dw lling Unit No. _ 1_ Structur No. __L C n u Block o. :J._J_ C nsus Tract No. ,. 
Str t Addr ss .1 Apartm nt No. -

A. tatu Of R location A sistanc N d At This Dw lling Unit: 
1. s istanc ma b '1 d d, yes __ , no 
2. Why no assistance m y be n d d 

J. . Vacant 
b. Will b vacat d on th following date -----
c . Other r a on 

B. R sidents Of This Dwelling Unit Who May N d R location A sistanc 

Name 
1. /. Lll 1 

2. 

Family r lation 
Head of hous hold 

Sex 
f 

Occupation 

- -----------------------------------------
3. - - ----------------------------------------4. ------------------------------------------5. - - ----------------------------------------
6. ------------------------------------------
7. ------------------------------------------
9. ------------------------------------------

C. Family Incom And Ext nt Of Travel To Locations Of Employment: 
1. Jobholders in this household, employers nd location of jobs: Distance 

ames of jobholders Names of employ rs Street address where jobs are located to work 
• I ' r 

2. Monthly income from jobs and from all other sources received by persons in this household: 
Names of persons in this 
household who have income from 
any source 

, 

Amount of income per month 
In month before In an average 
this survey month during 197 0 

( $ ---------

Total family or household income per month . _______ . ________ _ 

D. Characteristics Of R placement Housing Needs Expected To Be Sought: 
1. Location (indicate approximate cross streets) __ 1 __________________ _ 

2. Transportation, numb r of autos owned ___ , us bus ___ , walk __ _ 
3. Will rent hous , apartm nt __ , x:pect to pa r nt, including utiliti s, at . ____ per m . 

(Furnitur is own d, y s __ , no __ , stov and r frig rator own d, e __ , no __ 
4. Will buy hous in pric rang ____ , down payment of ___ , monthly paym nt of 
5. If now buying thi hou , how much ar paym nt on contr ct or mortgag monthl 
6. iz of unit to b sought, numb r of b droom __ , l itch n __ , dining room_/_, 

living room , number of bathroom , total q. ft. in dw Hing unit 
7. 0th r char cteristics w o B I M-- ----

OC- HRS-3 
1- 15-71 I 



• • HOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY 
To be Filled in For Each Dwelling Unit in All Survey Areas 

Date 
Analy t _________ Surveyed ____ Tabulator _________ Da te __ _ 
Owel 1 ing Unit No. , Structure No. I Census Block No. Census Tract No. 
Street Addres s 7 ( 1, 1 , Apartment No. 

::::=-

Legal Descr iption---------------------------------

NAME OF OCCUPANT: NAME & ADDRESS OF OWNER NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP. MGR: 

TELEPHONE: TELEPHONE: TELEPHONE: 
INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes ( ) No INTERVIEWED? () Yes ( ) No 

I. DESCRIPTION OF TRUCTURE 

Kind of dwe lling unit No. of units in bldg. 

_j_ On -family house 
Apt. in a hous 
Apt. in apt. bldg. or p 1 ex 
Apt. in omm. bldg. 
Mobil horn or trail r 

Thi tructure has _J__ stori s (do not 
count bas ment) 

TI. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT 
Owner occupied 
R nter occupied 
Vacant 

m. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT 
l Sq. ft. in first floor (county figure) 

Sq. ft. in dwelling unit (if more than 1 floor 
- Total no. of rooms (include kitchen, dining, 

living and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms) 
, No. of bathrooms 

,._ No. of bedrooms (rooms use~ mainly 
for sleeping) 

IV. ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA 
. Dates or period of time 

/ tf 7 / Period market value data applicable 
ff ~1 Date of Last appraisal 

I fl,? Date structure was originally built 

Mark t valu data for on -family dw lling 

LJ..nd 
I · rov m nts 
T ~·, l 

P 1: - HRS-1 
Cl • '/21 /7 l 

Mark t Comput d value 
valu per sq. ft. 

,) 

3 ) 

C. Mark t valu data for dwelling unit in a 
multipl -family structur or comm rcia l bldg. 

Market valu Computed valu 
for ntir p r q. ft. for 

Land 
Improv m nt 
Total 

th i · d w. u n it 

--- Sq. ft. of all d. u. in this tructur 
Sq. ft. of commercial space and valu 

of commercial space: Land 
improvements , total ---

V. RENTAL RATE FOR THIS RENTED UNIT 

Monthly Cash 
average _re_n_t __ 

Utilities Total paid 
by renter 

Rent $ ----
Electricity 
Gas 
Water 
Heat (oil, or other) 

Total $ ----
Deposits required of renter 
Advance rent $ ___ , other 

$ __ _ 

Rental information obtained from 
Tenant __ , own r __ , man g r __ , or 
stimated from ass ssor's data 

VI. FOR SALE INFORMATIO 

THAT I OCCUPIED BY OW ER OR 
Li ted with brok r, y __ , no __ 
Adv rtis d by o , . , no __ 
Cash a kin ri 
P riod hou 



.. I 

I 
l 

I ✓ 
.__ ___ __,,-------,,~ .. ) 

I 

G f' 

O[PU fV 
- - --~.,.-·'--

N rm o 

1-68 .. 30-1 .. 30 ALLEN,R J & -« 
MAP: 2730 
ZONE:A25 
RATIO: 1 .. 01 
LVY C:001 

RAILROAD SHOPS ADD 

,. 

2632 N GANTEN8El N AV E 
PORTLAND, OREGON 97227 

l T BLOCK 
t--, 

"' N ~o• oF 
0/. 

3 5 
0 

>J 

.PROPERTY 

APPEALS: 
-- -

-
ASSESS M IN 

EAR IUGHf:. 

ADDRESS: 

SUMM '( 

Tl BE 

.\SSES 

LA 

2632 N GANTEN IN AVE 
PORTLAND 

'-' AlUA Tl 

IV 
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